On December 23, December 24, December 30, and December 31, a modified weekday schedule will be in effect to get passengers home early.
Extra outbound trains will depart at 2:29pm, 3:15pm, and 5:00pm. Trains 341 (5:03pm), 343 (5:08pm), and 353 (5:50pm) will not operate.

- HAPPY'
SYEARL

12/23/2019 12/24/2019 12/30/2019 12/31/2019

Union Pacific North Line
Holiday Service Changes

leany On December 31 ONLY, train 371 will depart at 1:20am instead of 12:27am.

= HAPPY >

NEW

SUEARL

For trains not shown below, please refer to the public schedule effective 4/9/2018.

etia

Please note that on Wednesday, December 25 (Christmas) and Wednesday, January 1 (New Year's Day) trains will operate on the Sunday/holiday schedule.

. 327 8901 329 8903 331 333 335 337 339 8905 345 347 349 351 355 357
Chicago to Kenosha

p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Chicago OTC 1:35 2:29 2:35 3:15 3:20 3:32 4:13 4:30 4:35 5:00 5:13 5:21 5:35 5:43 6:00 6:31

Clybourn 1:43 --- 2:43 --- 3:28 3:40 4:21 4:38 4:43 5:08 5:21 5:29 5:43 --- 6:08 ---

Ravenswood 1:48 - 2:48 - 3:33 3:45 - - 4:48 5:13 5:27 5:34 5:49 - 6:13 -

Rogers Park 1:52 --- 2:53 --- 3:38 3:50 --- --- 4:53 5:18 5:32 5:38 - 5:59 6:18 ---
Main St. N 1:55 -—- 2:56 -—- 3:41 3:53 4:30 -—- 4:57 -—- 5:35 5:42 - -—- 6:22 -—- 5
Evanston (Davis St.) ” 1:58 --- 2:59 --- 3:44 3:56 4:33 4:48 4:59 5:24 5:38 5:45 5:56 --- 6:25 6:50 "
Central St. o g 2:01 === 3:02 === 3:47 3:59 == 4:51 == 5:28 5:41 5:48 - 6:06 6:28 6:53 w g
Wilmette 3 2 2:04 2:52 3:05 3:38 3:50 4:02 --- - 5:03 5:31 5:44 - - 6:10 6:31 6:55 8 2
Kenilworth ué 'n<_: 2:06 2:55 3:07 3:41 3:52 4:04 == 4:55 == 5:33 == 5:52 == 6:13 6:34 — £
Indian Hill 3 w 2:08 2:57 3:09 3:43 3:54 4:06 - -—- 5:07 -—- 5:47 -—- --- 6:16 6:36 - 3 ;
Winnetka 3 o 2:10 2:59 3:11 3:45 3:56 4:08 4:38 4:58 == 5:37 == 5:56 6:03 6:18 6:38 6:59 g E
Hubbard Woods 2 @ | 2:13 3:02 3:14 3:48 4:11 --- - 5:11 === 5:51 6:07 6:21 6:42 - <
Glencoe o g 2:16 3:06 3:18 3:52 4:15 4:43 5:03 === 5:42 === 6:11 6:25 6:45 7:03 g g
Braeside ; = 2:20 3:10 3:21 3:56 4:18 4:46 -—- 5:15 5:45 5:55 6:15 6:29 6:48 -—- ; E
Ravinia Park E é -—- -—- -—- -—- -—- - -—- - -—- --- --- -—- 6:50 -—- w &
Ravinia [ 8 2:23 3:13 3:24 3:59 4:21 - 5:07 - 5:48 5:58 6:18 6:32 6:51 -—- & 8
Highland Park ﬁ »n 2:26 3:17 3:27 4:03 4:24 4:51 5:10 5:19 5:52 6:02 6:22 6:37 6:54 7:09 5 2
Highwood g 5 2:29 3:20 3:30 4:06 4:27 - 5:22 -—- 6:05 6:25 -—- 6:57 -—- é <
Fort Sheridan a = 2:31 3:23 3:33 4:09 4:30 - 5:25 5:56 --- 6:28 6:41 7:00 -—- g £
Lake Forest g 2:35 3:27 3:38 4:13 4:35 4:58 5:29 6:01 6:11 6:33 6:46 7:04 7:17 S
Lake Bluff w 2:39 3:31 3:42 4:17 4:39 5:01 5:33 6:05 --- 6:37 6:50 7:08 7:20 w

Great Lakes 2:43 3:35 3:46 4:21 4:43 5:04 5:37 6:09 6:17 - -—- 7:12 7:24

North Chicago 2:48 3:38 3:49 4:24 4:46 5:07 5:40 6:12 6:20 6:42 - 7:15 7:28

Waukegan 2:54 3:42 3:55 4:31 4:52 5:12 5:45 6:17 6:27 6:47 7:01 7:22 7:33

Zion 3:51 5:21 6:25 6:55 7:42

Winthrop Harbor 3:55 5:25 6:29 6:59 7:46

Kenosha 4:09 5:39 6:45 7:10 7:56

12/11/19

Please check metrarail.com or the Ventra App for service updates.




